Челно заваряеми
46
-- to be continued --
PE100 pressure fittings
Long fittings for butt-welding and electrofusion
PE100
SDR 17
 water 10 bar/gas 5 bar

SDR 17
Art.-Nr. d1
[mm]
d2*
[mm]
le1
[mm]
le2
[mm]
L
[mm]
z1
[mm]
z2
[mm] kg
42928061-EX 280 63 250 150 690 345 325 10,90
42928071-EX 280 75 250 150 705 353 325 11,30
42928091-EX 280 90 250 150 720 360 325 11,70
42928111-EX 280 110 250 150 740 370 325 12,20
42928121-EX 280 125 250 150 755 378 325 12,70
42928141-EX 280 140 250 150 770 385 325 13,10
42928161-EX 280 160 250 150 790 395 325 13,80
42928181-EX 280 180 250 150 810 405 325 14,40
42928201-EX 280 200 250 150 830 415 325 15,20
42928221-EX 280 225 250 150 855 428 325 16,10
42931071-EX 315 75 300 150 805 403 343 15,80
42931091-EX 315 90 300 150 820 410 343 16,20
42931111-EX 315 110 300 150 840 420 343 16,90
42931121-EX 315 125 300 150 855 428 343 17,40
42931141-EX 315 140 300 150 870 435 343 17,90
42931161-EX 315 160 300 150 890 445 343 18,60
42931181-EX 315 180 300 150 910 455 343 19,40
42931201-EX 315 200 300 150 930 465 343 20,20
42931221-EX 315 225 300 150 955 478 343 21,20
42931251-EX 315 250 300 250 980 490 443 23,50
42935091-EX 355 90 300 150 820 410 364 20,60
42935111-EX 355 110 300 150 840 420 364 21,40
42935121-EX 355 125 300 150 855 428 364 22,00
42935141-EX 355 140 300 150 870 435 364 22,60
42935161-EX 355 160 300 150 890 445 364 23,50
42935181-EX 355 180 300 150 910 455 364 24,40
42935201-EX 355 200 300 150 930 465 364 25,30
42935221-EX 355 225 300 150 955 478 364 26,50
42935251-EX 355 250 300 250 980 490 464 28,90
42935281-EX 355 280 300 250 1010 505 464 30,80
42940111-EX 400 110 300 150 840 420 386 26,60
42940121-EX 400 125 300 150 855 428 386 27,30
SDR 17
Art.-Nr. d1
[mm]
d2*
[mm]
le1
[mm]
le2
[mm]
L
[mm]
z1
[mm]
z2
[mm] kg
42940141-EX 400 140 300 150 870 435 386 28,00
42940161-EX 400 160 300 150 890 445 386 29,00
42940181-EX 400 180 300 150 910 455 386 30,00
42940201-EX 400 200 300 150 930 465 386 31,10
42940221-EX 400 225 300 150 955 478 386 32,40
42940251-EX 400 250 300 250 980 490 486 34,90
42940281-EX 400 280 300 250 1010 505 486 37,00
42940311-EX 400 315 300 300 1045 523 536 40,50
42945121-EX 450 125 300 150 855 428 411 34,10
42945141-EX 450 140 300 150 870 435 411 35,00
42945161-EX 450 160 300 150 890 445 411 36,20
42945181-EX 450 180 300 150 910 455 411 37,30
42945201-EX 450 200 300 150 930 465 411 38,50
42945221-EX 450 225 300 150 955 478 411 40,10
42945251-EX 450 250 300 250 980 490 511 42,70
42945281-EX 450 280 300 250 1010 505 511 45,10
42945311-EX 450 315 300 300 1045 523 561 48,80
42945351-EX 450 355 300 300 1085 543 561 52,70
42950141-EX 500 140 350 150 970 485 437 47,30
42950161-EX 500 160 350 150 990 495 437 48,70
42950181-EX 500 180 350 150 1010 505 437 50,10
42950201-EX 500 200 350 150 1030 515 437 51,50
42950221-EX 500 225 350 150 1055 528 437 53,40
42950251-EX 500 250 350 250 1080 540 537 56,20
42950281-EX 500 280 350 250 1110 555 537 58,90
42950311-EX 500 315 350 300 1145 573 587 62,90
42950351-EX 500 355 350 300 1185 593 587 67,20
42950401-EX 500 400 350 300 1230 615 587 72,30
42956161-EX 560 160 350 150 1020 510 468 62,30
42956181-EX 560 180 350 150 1045 523 468 64,50
42956201-EX 560 200 350 150 1065 533 468 66,20
42956221-EX 560 225 350 150 1085 543 468 67,90
42956251-EX 560 250 350 250 1110 555 568 71,10
42956281-EX 560 280 350 250 1140 570 568 74,10
42956311-EX 560 315 350 300 1180 590 618 79,10
42956351-EX 560 355 350 300 1225 613 618 84,20
42956401-EX 560 400 350 300 1270 635 618 89,90
42956451-EX 560 450 350 300 1315 658 618 96,40
42963181-EX 630 180 350 150 1045 523 503 80,50
42963201-EX 630 200 350 150 1065 533 503 82,50
42963221-EX 630 225 350 150 1085 543 503 84,60
42963251-EX 630 250 350 250 1110 555 603 88,20
42963281-EX 630 280 350 250 1140 570 603 91,70
42963311-EX 630 315 350 300 1180 590 653 97,20
42963351-EX 630 355 350 300 1225 613 653 103,00
42963401-EX 630 400 350 300 1270 635 653 109,10
SDR 17
Art.-Nr. d1
[mm]
d2*
[mm]
le1
[mm]
le2
[mm]
L
[mm]
z1
[mm]
z2
[mm] kg
42963451-EX 630 450 350 300 1315 658 653 116,10
42963501-EX 630 500 350 350 1370 685 703 127,10
42971181-EX 710 180 350 150 1045 523 545 102,40
42971201-EX 710 200 350 150 1065 533 545 105,00
42971221-EX 710 225 350 150 1085 543 545 107,50
42971251-EX 710 250 350 250 1110 555 645 111,80
42971281-EX 710 280 350 250 1140 570 645 116,00
42971311-EX 710 315 350 300 1180 590 695 122,70
42971351-EX 710 355 350 300 1225 613 695 129,50
42971401-EX 710 400 350 300 1270 635 695 136,70
42971451-EX 710 450 350 300 1315 658 695 144,40
42971501-EX 710 500 350 350 1370 685 745 156,50
42971561-EX 710 560 350 350 1430 715 745 169,00
други рамери и налягания по запитване